
 

Date Venue Single Double Outdoor 
Mon 1st Jan 

2024 Hood Park, Ashby-de-la-Zouch, LE65 1HU £40 £60  

Sat 27th Jan Coalville Leisure Centre, LE67 3FE £35 £55  

Sun 11th Feb Brockington, Enderby, LE19 4AQ £35 £55  

Sat 24th Feb Coalville Leisure Centre, LE67 3FE £35 £55  

Sun 10th Mar Brockington, Enderby, LE19 4AQ £35 £55  

Mon 1st Apr Hood Park, Ashby-de-la-Zouch, LE65 1HU £35 £55  

Sat 27th Apr Coalville Leisure Centre, LE67 3FE £35 £55  

Mon 27th May Hood Park, Ashby-de-la-Zouch, LE65 1HU £35 £55  

Sun 14th July Fullhurst, Imperial Ave, Leics, LE3 1AH £40 £60 £35 

Sat 27th July Oakham, Kilburn Road, LE15 6QL   £35 

Mon 26th Aug Hood Park, Ashby-de-la-Zouch, LE65 1HU £35 £55  

Sun 22nd Sept Brockington, Enderby, LE19 4AQ £35 £55  

Sat 26th Oct Coalville Leisure Centre, LE67 3FE £35 £55  

Sun 24th Nov Brockington, Enderby, LE19 4AQ £35 £55  
Wed 1st Jan 

2025 Hood Park, Ashby-de-la-Zouch, LE65 1HU £40 £60  

Name:       _____________________________________________________________ 

Trading Name (if applicable):_____________________________________________________________ 

Address:      _____________________________________________________________ 

Email Address:      _____________________________________________________________ 

Tel:        _____________________________________________________________ 

PLEASE CIRCLE 

Stags Head Antiques & Vintage Fairs 
2024 Booking Form 

Please give a brief description of the type of goods for sale, or any special requests: 
 
 

All bookings require a non-refundable and non-transferrable deposit at time of booking: 
£15 Single  £25 Double  £15 Outdoor 

Payment can be made via BACS,  Sam Halford, sort code: 77-85-66, account number: 02304146 
Please make cheques payable to: Sam Halford 

Please return booking form to: stagsheadevents@gmail.com 
 


